
Kumite Shiai
Name Vorname AK m / w kg Platz Verein

Richter Franz JG m 20 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Gericke Aiko JG w 20 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Vogelhuber Maja JF w 20 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Conociuc Roman JE m 35 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Vogelhuber Hannah JE w 30 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Stern Max JD m 70 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Wennrich Franz JD m 35 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Kuhle Theo JD m 50 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Rohm Joeline JD w 45 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Lansmann Jonas JC m 45 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Dehne Colin JC m 40 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Henze Felix JA m 85 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Thamm Jessika JA w 55 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Moses Dastyn SB m 65 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Conociuc Boris JF m 25 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Hannemann Lasse Oliver JE m 30 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Wennrich Oskar JE m 35 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Köppe Max JD m 70 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Richter Erik JD m 35 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Tews Jolina JD w 45 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Vogelhuber Paul JC m 45 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Leutz Jonas JB m 70 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Möhring Max JB m 60 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Quast Robert SB m +90 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Becker Paul SB m 85 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Müller Sebastian SB m 80 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Richter Oskar JF m 25 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Bessing Lyta JE w 45 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Schurak Jannes Tilo JE m 30 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Stern Moritz JE m 35 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Rehberg Robert JC m 70 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Düwert Christian SB m 85 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Schild Enrico SB m 80 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Weis Alexander SB m 65 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Reich Florian JE m 30 4 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Sedlick Vincent JE m 35 4 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Richter Benno JD m 35 4 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Weiß Michael SB m 80 5 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.

Rieck Nico JA m 75 1 Kampfsport-Club Osterburg
Laurich Jonas JA m 65 1 Kampfsport-Club Osterburg
Reinert Julian SB m 75 3 Kampfsport-Club Osterburg
Röding Phillip SB m 65 5 Kampfsport-Club Osterburg



Kampfrichter 13
Listenschreiber 12
Sani 3
Imbiss 3



Judo
Name Vorname AK m / w kg Platz Verein

Conociuc Roman JE m 40 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Stern Max JD m 70 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Wennrich Franz JD m 35 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Rehberg Robert JB m 70 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Thamm Jessika JA w 55 1 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Stern Moritz JE m 35 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Wennrich Oskar JE m 40 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Hannemann Lasse Oliver JE m 30 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Richter Erik JD m 35 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Vogelhuber Paul JC m 50 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Möhring Max JB m 60 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Weiß Michael SB m 80 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Weis Alexander SB m 65 2 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Sedlick Vincent JE m 35 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Schurak Jannes Tilo JE m 30 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Richter Benno JD m 35 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Lansmann Jonas JC m 50 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Düwert Christian SB m 80 3 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Schild Enrico SB m 80 4 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.
Reich Florian JE m 29,2 5 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.





Kata
Name Vorname AK m / w trad. Kata 

ohne Verein

Düwert Christian Kata B m x 1. JJV SAS 1993 e.V.





Platz
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